
 

Fees Schedule- 2020 
  
The fee scale determined by the Board for 2020 is shown in the table below: 
 

Year Level Annual Tuition Fee Charged per Term 

Prep $ 2,380 $ 595  

1 $ 2,880 $ 720  

2 $ 3,320 $ 830  

3 $ 3,320 $ 830  

4 $ 3,520 $ 880 

5 $ 3,520 $ 880 

6 $ 4,260 $ 1,065 

7  $ 5,540 $ 1,385 

8 $ 5,840 $ 1,460 

9 $ 6,040 $ 1,510 

10 $ 6,040 $ 1,510 

11 $ 6,160 $ 1,540 

12 $ 6,160 $ 1,540 

Note: Fees reflect inclusion of the costs of camps and excursions where part of the year level curriculum. 
 

IDP Levy Annual Levy Charged per Term 

Prep - Yr1 $200 $50.00 

Yrs 2 - 3 $220 $55.00 

Yrs 4 - 6 $280 $70.00 

Yrs 7 -  9 $340 $85.00 

Yrs 10 - 12 $480 $ 120.00 

Capital Levy $ 100.00 per family/year  

 
For families in need of assistance a degree of fee concession may be available. 

Please contact the Business Manager for details. 

Sibling Discounts apply to tuition fees for students  
from the same family attending the College.  

 

Staff and Clergy Discounts can also be discussed at enrolment. 
 

An Application Fee of $200 is to accompany each family’s enrolment application - 
and a Family Bond of $500 is required prior to the confirmation of enrolment. 
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Payment of School Fees 
 
Ballarat Christian College aims to serve its families by charging reasonable fees to support quality outcomes for students 
of the College.  Fees are determined to reflect the needs of the College community, and to attract families who, for 
various reasons, seek an alternative to either government schools or other private education. 

The College takes very seriously its Christian duty towards families in times of financial hardship. Families experiencing 
genuine hardship should contact the Business Manager to discuss their circumstances confidentially; each such 
approach will be sympathetically considered on its merit.  To accommodate families in such situations, a fee concession 
structure is in place, allowing parents to maintain a dignified relationship with the College, and ensuring that their 
children gain the benefits of a Christian education. 

Fees are due by the end of Week 3 each term or can be paid in advance for the year. In special circumstances and at the 
discretion of the Principal/Business Manager, a regular instalment arrangement (e.g. periodical direct credit to the 
College’s account) may be offered. 

The payments options available at Ballarat Christian College are listed here: 

1. Parent Lounge (https://tass.balcc.vic.edu.au/parentlounge)  
Payments may be made at any time via MasterCard or Visa debit or credit cards; you will require your Parent 
Code and password to access this platform. 

 
Parent Code  Password 

  

  
2. Direct Bank Transfer 

Bank/Branch:  CBA Ballarat  
Branch BSB: 063 502 
Account No: 10663996 
Account Name: Ballarat Christian College 
Description: Your Parent Code (per fee statement) and Parent Surname 

 
3. Regular Payment Plan 

Payments from your nominated bank account may be processed on a weekly, fortnightly, monthly or term basis; 
processed on an agreed day each month. Term fee payments will be processed on the date shown on the term 
invoice. If you wish to use this payment method, please complete the appropriate form and return to the College 
Office.  
 

4. Payments at College 
Payment are accepted as Cash, Cheque, or EFTPOS (inc credit/debit cards) at the College Office. 

 
5. Salary Deduction 

Deducting regular instalments from your salary may be arranged with your employer (College banking details 
above).  Please include your Parent Code as a reference for transactions to ensure payments are correctly 
allocated to your account. 

 
6. Centrelink (Centrepay) 

Centrepay deductions can be arranged on a fortnightly basis with Centrelink. These funds will be transferred 
directly to the College’s account. There are no fees payable for using this service. Please contact the College Office 
to make the necessary arrangements. 
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